COMPACT TRACK LOADERS
KUBOTA
AP-BR510                 510 HYDRAULIC BREAKER MODEL 510                                                                                       595#                                              $ 10,149
                                                         OPTION You May Select a Mount or Hose Kit
-03                             Skid Steer Plate with Bolt-On Breaker Mount (317-349A)                                                            350#                                              $ 1,009
-05                             SS Plate with QA Breaker Mount  (317-392A)                                                                               340#                                                  $ 940
-23                            102" Skid Steer Hose (317- 353A)                                                                                                     15#                                                  $ 317
AP-AB72 & AP-AB84 Angle Brooms

Hitch: Skid Steer
Hydraulic Hoses
Hydraulic Couplers
Additional Accessories:
Metal Shroud Extension
Dust Suppression System
Marker Indicators
Rubber Dust Deflector
Sweeping Width: 72", 84"
Sweeping Width @ 30 Degree Max . Angle:
72: 64", 84: 76"
HIGH FLOW: Allows higher GPM units to be used by
diverting excess GPM (above 25 GPM) back to the tank .
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AP-AB72 Angle Broom - 72" Sweeping Width
AP·AB84 Angle Broom - 84" Sweeping Width
-01
-02
-03

3
lD
:,
,..
AP-HB Series Hopper Brooms
12-25 GPM
Hydraulic GPM Range: 12-25 GPM
Rated Flow Standard Motor: 25 GPM @ 230 RPM
Minimum Hydraulic Flow Req.: 12 GPM @2000 PSI
Hitch: Skid Steer
Sweeping Width: 74", 84"
Bucket Shell: 3/16"
Bolt-on Cutting Edge Standard: 5/8"x8"
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AP-HB74 74" HOPPER BROOM
you MUST CHOOSE A BROOM ASSEMBLY
-14 Poly Bristles
-15 Wire Bristles
-16 Poly/Wire Bristles

Hood: Sheet Metal
Brush Speed Range: 100 - 230 RPM
Hydraulic Hoses
Hydraulic Couplers
Optional Dust Suppression System
APPROX.
MACHINE SHIPPING
WEIGHT WEIGHT       PRICE
1028# 1791# $ 4,979
222# $ 918
222# $ 950
222# $ 934
101# $ 1,402
194# $ 798
-52 HB74 Dust Suppression Kit w/Gutter Broom Dust Supression (323-160A) 197# $ 844
AP-HB84 84" HOPPER BROOM
you MUST CHOOSE A BROOM ASSEMBLY
-14 Poly Bristles
-15 Wire Bristles
-16 Poly/Wire Bristles
you MAY CHOOSE A GUTTER BROOM ASSEMBLY
-19 Gutter Broom (323-138A)
you MAY CHOOSE A DUST SUPPRESSION FEATURE
-51 HB84 Dust Suppression Kit (323-159A)
-52 HB84 Dust Suppression Kit w/Gutter Broom Dust Supression (323-164A)
1116# 1880# $ 5,225
251# $ 1,186
251# $ 1,228
251# $
101# $ 1,402
206# $ 861
210# $ 907
AP-LB60 Loader Boom
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AP-LB60-92 60 SERIES LOADER BOOM
2-Pak
To Order Single Unit, Replace -92 with -99
AVAILABLE FOR: SSV65 / SSV75 / SVL75-2 / SVL95-2s
6" x 6" Tube Construction

AP-SA35 Series Planetary Skid Auger
15-25 gpm AVAILABLE FOR: SSV65 / SSV75 / SVL75-2 / SVL95-2s
Skid Steer Mounting Plate Auger Pipe: 21/2" ID
Hydraulically Driven Planetary Gearbox Auger Flighting Thickness: 1/4"
Hydraulically Reversible Auger Length: 48"
Output Shaft: 2" Hex or 29/i6" OD Round Pilot: Cast Steel, 3 Drill Points
Auger Teeth: Forged, Individually Replaceable Includes 8' Hose & 1/2" Flat Face Couplers
40 Degree Angle Installed on Flat Side
50 Degree Angle Installed on Angled Side
9" - 4 teeth, 12" - 4, 15" - 5, 18" - 6,
24" - 8, 30" - 10, 36" - 12
Tree Augers: 24" - 9, 30" - 11, 36" -13
APPROX.
MODEL MACHINE SHIPPING
l'!IUMBEB PESCBJPTIOl'!I WEJGt:II WEJGt:II .P.BJC£
AP-SA35-01 35 SERIES HYDRAULIC SKID AUGER 375# 449# $ 2,674
29/i•" Round Output Shaft
15-25 GPM Hydraulic Motor
ADD OPTION
.l!WHBER .B2B...2llfo" BPUl'!IP OUIPUI St:IAEIS
-10 9" Double Flight Auger (317-096A) 70# 70# $ 486
-13 12" Double Flight Auger (317-099A) 98# 98# $ 552
-16 15" Double Flight Auger (317-102A) 119# 119# $ 707
-19 18" Double Flight Auger (317-105A) 131# 131# $ 778
-25 24" Double Flight Auger (317-108A) 214# 214# $ 911
-27 24" Tree Auger (317-lllA) 162# 162# $ 830
-31 30" Double Flight Auger (317-114A) 285# 285# $ 1,337
-33 30" Tree Auger (317-117A) 236# 236# $ 1,249
-37 36" Double Flight Auger (317-120A) 380# 380# $ 1,602
-39 36" Tree Auger (317-123A) 305# 305# $ 1,517
-76 6" Rock Auger (317-281A) 60# 60# $ 979
-77 9" Hub Rock Auger (317-268A) 95# 95# $ 1,221
-78 12" Hub Rock Auger (317-269A) 116# 116# $ 1,507
-79 15" Hub Rock Auger (317-270A) 149# 149# $ 1,793
-80 18" Hub Rock Auger (317-271A) 205# 205# $ 2,087
-81 24" Hub Rock Auger (317-272A) 256# 256# $ 2,623
-87 2" Puff Auger (317-319A) 32# 32# $ 466
AP-SA35-02 35 SERIES HYDRAULIC POST HOLE DIGGER 375# 449# $ 2,674
2" Hex Output Shaft
15-25 GPM Hydraulic Motor
ADD OPTION
.l!WHBER EOB 2" t:IEX OUIPUI 5t:IAEIS

5#
4#
40#
EBia
$ 13,723
$
$
$
55
199
395
AP-SRT Skid Tillers
14-42 GPM
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AP-SRT62-10-50 62" Skid Tiller
Low Flow Motor, 5 Shanks
AP-SRT62-11-S0 62" Skid Tiller
High Flow Motor, 5 Shanks
AP-SRT76-50 76" Skid Tiller
High Flow Motor, 6 Shanks
Add
Qptiao Ng, Cgypler Qptiao
-20 Small Flat Faced Couplers

         PRICE
$ 2,033
$ 380
,...
,...
r»
n
:::J"
3
tD
:,
,...
AP-TR Series Trencher
MODEL
tilUMBER DESCRIPTION
AP-TR48-10 48" TRENCHER - 15-24 GPM MOTOR
AP-TR48-11 48" TRENCHER - 24-40 GPM MOTOR
AP-TR60-10 60" TRENCHER - 15-24 GPM MOTOR
AP-TR60-11 60" TRENCHER - 24-40 GPM MOTOR
AVAILABLE FOR: SSV65 / SSV75 / SVL75-2 / SVL95-2s
58" Frame Width
48", 60" Depths
15-24 gpm, 25-40 gpm Motor Options